This Lease is for a term of forty-five (45) months, beginning 10 March, 2022 and 
ending on 12 December 2025. The Lease may be renewed under the same terms and 
conditions for one (1) additional five (5) year term. 

Ill.Rent 

The consideration for this Lease is the payment by Lessee of the following: 

1. One hundred forty-one dollars($141.00) per irrigated acre payable as follows: 

$16.638 (50%) immediately upon execution of this Lease by Lessee; 

$16,638 (50%) on October 27, 2022. • 

$16,638 (50%) on February 27, 2023. 

$16,638 (50%) on October 27, 2023. 

$16,638 (50%) on February 27, 2024.